Maintenance and repairs
Servicing and installation of the air cleaner may only be
done according local regulations by certified personnel
AFTER the air cleaner is completely separated from the
mains. The user is responsible for the (dis)assembly
and repairs of the air cleaner.
The air cleaner is almost maintenance free. After a long
period of intensively usage, the ozone reactor may get

Fuse 0,5 A
(230V slow)
Disinfection
Bacteria viruses moulds
100% Odour removal
Type Φ
Capacity [m3/h]
  mm
inch
High
100%
Medium
50%
Low
20%
DIA-150* 150
 5,8"
1.200 600 240
DIA-160 160
 6"
1.200 600 240
DIA-200 200
 8"
1.800 900 360
DIA-250 250
10"
2.400 1.200 480
DIA-315 315
 12"
3.000 1.500 600
DIA-355 355
 14"
3.000 1.500 600
DIA-400 400
 16"
3.000 1.500 600
The way of cleaning air in nature
Disinfection of viruses, bacteria and moulds